
66

65

60

66

65

64

63

62

61

59

67

71

706968

72

71

65

63

62

60

64

61

67

66

65

64 63

6364

64

63

67

65

66

68

64

62

60

61

63

64

N2
8°

05
'2

2"
W

28
6.

03
'

S38°44'24"W

350.00'

N67°40'48"W

272.91'

N34°26'02"W
86.47'

S71°08'30"W
58.71'

S46°11'30"E

269.44'

S46°11'30"E
104.29'

N60°18'30"E
350.00'

N60°18'30"E

193.80'

S2
9°

41
'3

0"
E

10
0.

00
'

N60°18'30"E

584.18'

N2
9°

41
'3

0"
W

88
.8

4'

N56°33'16"E

84.47'

177.67'

527.67'
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N/F
Diane E. Herrick

(4560/246) N/F
Lussier Thomas R.

& Melody M.
(13795/93)

N/F
Gendron Roger J. & Donna I.

(4033/128)

N/F
Kriston Briggs
(20448/336)

Remaining Land Of
Stuart B. Herrick, Jr.

(6258/53)
(7509/291)

Area=71,658 S.F.

N/F
Redlon Park Homeowner's Association

(18165/148)

N/F
Joshua James &

Tamara Rainsford Krieger
(19104/159)

N/F
Nancy A. Roy
(19626/244)

BANCROFT  STREET

KENILWORTH STREET

POM
EROY STREET

MOTLEY STREET

25' REAR SETBACK

IMPACTS TO WETLANDS
PREVIOUSLY PERMITTED

EXISTING CULVERT
LOCATION FIELD
MEASURED

14' SIDE SETBACK

14' SIDE SETBACK

25' FRONT YARD SETBACK

STATUSDATEBYREV.

CTB:

LMN:

CHECKED BY:

DATE:

DRAWN BY:

DESIGN BY:

JOB NO. DWG FILE

SME
SEVEE & MAHER
ENGINEERS

ENVIRONMENTAL     CIVIL    GEOTECHNICAL    WATER    COMPLIANCE

4 Blanchard Road,  PO Box 85A,  Cumberland, Maine  04021
Phone  207.829.5016    Fax  207.829.5692     smemaine.com

C-101

BWB

DPD

BASE18060

EXISTING CONDITIONS PLAN
020 40 80 FEET

EXCON

SME-STD

3/2018

NOTES:

1. BASEMAP ADAPTED FROM PLAN ENTITLED "AMENDED SITEPLAN" BY BH2M, BERRY, HUFF, MCDONALD, 
MILLIGAN INC. GORHAM, MAINE DATED NOVEMBER, 2017 AND SURVEY PERFORMED BY ROBERT LIBBY,
JR OF BH2M GORHAM, MAINE, DATED NOVEMBER, 2017.

2. WETLANDS BOUNDARY INFORMATION FROM SURVEY PERFORMED BY MARK HAMPTON & ASSOCIATES, 
PORTLAND, MAINE, DATED AUGUST 16, 2005.

ISSUED TO CITY FOR REVIEWDPD

CHABAD LUBAVITCH OF MAINE, INC.
SITE PLAN APPLICATION

PORTLAND, MAINE
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